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Thursday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 184 46 189 224 213 626 138 764 44.00
2 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 189 41 179 219 203 601 123 724 34.00
3 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 184 46 188 182 190 560 138 698 25.80
4 Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 32 178 181 238 597 96 693
5 James Surratt 263-16851 65 176 54 190 166 165 521 162 683
6 Cary Lemley 249-923 79 204 26 188 191 220 599 78 677
7 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 180 50 211 168 121 500 150 650
8 Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 183 47 179 158 166 503 141 644
9 Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 188 42 164 170 178 512 126 638

10 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 185 45 164 141 193 498 135 633
10 Mike Petroni 249-1 79 182 48 169 157 163 489 144 633
12 Tony Rainey 8719-4203 45 179 51 147 150 155 452 153 605
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 166 64 149 203 210 562 192 754 44.00
2 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 168 62 156 230 167 553 186 739 34.00
3 Eric Carr 231-412 55 170 60 153 193 192 538 180 718 25.80
4 Arthur King 231-109 55 166 64 119 209 156 484 192 676
5 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 63 190 175 120 485 189 674
6 Butch Akers 227-757 113 174 56 116 212 166 494 168 662
7 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 167 63 172 131 165 468 189 657
8 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 175 55 168 147 169 484 165 649
9 Stephanie Milhous 2865-12 55 G 161 69 117 159 156 432 207 639

10 Robert Barr 231-222 55 174 56 126 144 194 464 168 632
11 Danny Brock 231-154 55 172 58 140 158 149 447 174 621
12 Walter High 288-530 45 172 58 122 134 122 378 174 552
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Official Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Division 3

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Tom Brown 231-1478 55 152 78 180 163 185 528 234 762 44.00
2 Dan Moreno 288-1602 45 154 76 158 158 186 502 228 730 34.00
3 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 124 106 108 140 135 383 318 701 25.80
4 Adel Ellingson 2884-249 65 G 131 99 124 135 136 395 297 692
5 Gloria Carr 2865-536 55 G 148 82 162 147 135 444 246 690
5 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 137 93 145 126 140 411 279 690
7 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 109 97 134 119 350 327 677
8 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 146 84 130 157 135 422 252 674
9 Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 155 75 162 139 144 445 225 670

10 Don Launius 8058-1649 109 156 74 121 144 179 444 222 666
11 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 136 94 111 129 131 371 282 653
12 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 133 97 128 121 109 358 291 649
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: Division 1

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. Deme/M. Nagafuchi 364 96 403 402 393 1198 288 1486 94.00

Robert Deme 231-1403 55 184 46 168 232 201 601 138 739
Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 180 50 235 170 192 597 150 747

2 D. Moreno/T. Rainey 333 127 355 359 364 1078 381 1459 61.70
Dan Moreno 288-1602 45 154 76 198 170 193 561 228 789
Tony Rainey 8719-4203 45 179 51 157 189 171 517 153 670

3 B. Akers/R. Brown 341 119 368 381 343 1092 357 1449
Butch Akers 227-757 113 174 56 212 179 190 581 168 749
Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 63 156 202 153 511 189 700

4 A. King/B. Dehart 354 106 379 366 381 1126 318 1444
Arthur King 231-109 55 166 64 170 162 179 511 192 703
Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 188 42 209 204 202 615 126 741

5 B. Horton/B. Carey 360 100 418 363 341 1122 300 1422
Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 175 55 203 182 179 564 165 729
Bob Carey 210-3810 155 185 45 215 181 162 558 135 693

6 W. Brooks/D. Brock 339 121 383 338 326 1047 363 1410
Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 167 63 208 159 146 513 189 702
Danny Brock 231-154 55 172 58 175 179 180 534 174 708

7 S. Milhous/M. Schwartz 359 101 341 347 335 1023 303 1326
Stephanie Milhous 2865-12 55 G 161 69 163 146 155 464 207 671
Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 32 178 201 180 559 96 655

8 M. Petroni/C. Lemley 386 74 319 367 362 1048 222 1270
Mike Petroni 249-1 79 182 48 170 176 160 506 144 650
Cary Lemley 249-923 79 204 26 149 191 202 542 78 620

9 W. High/H. Robinson 355 105 278 320 315 913 315 1228
Walter High 288-530 45 172 58 149 173 156 478 174 652
Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 183 47 129 147 159 435 141 576
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. Salazar/L. Salazar 257 203 262 286 301 849 609 1458 94.00

Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 133 97 131 141 136 408 291 699
Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 124 106 131 145 165 441 318 759

2 D. Daly/B. Abrahamzon 320 140 331 305 357 993 420 1413 61.70
Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 136 94 142 143 164 449 282 731
Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 184 46 189 162 193 544 138 682

3 M. Akiyoshi/T. Brown 320 140 318 331 335 984 420 1404
Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 168 62 158 181 170 509 186 695
Tom Brown 231-1478 55 152 78 160 150 165 475 234 709

4 R. DiBasilio/L. Mustain 301 159 332 301 276 909 477 1386
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 146 84 164 155 143 462 252 714
Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 155 75 168 146 133 447 225 672

5 C. Bobo/W. Bobo 326 134 294 321 368 983 402 1385
Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 137 93 127 152 175 454 279 733
Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 189 41 167 169 193 529 123 652

6 J. Surratt/D. Ellingson 297 163 302 268 318 888 489 1377
James Surratt 263-16851 65 176 54 189 159 185 533 162 695
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 109 113 109 133 355 327 682

7 E. Carr/G. Carr 318 142 324 320 298 942 426 1368
Eric Carr 231-412 55 170 60 184 179 151 514 180 694
Gloria Carr 2865-536 55 G 148 82 140 141 147 428 246 674

8 J. Hall/A. Ellingson 297 163 280 316 277 873 489 1362
Jerry Hall 256-145 105 166 64 163 171 136 470 192 662
Adel Ellingson 2884-249 65 G 131 99 117 145 141 403 297 700

9 D. Launius/R. Barr 330 130 336 299 309 944 390 1334
Don Launius 8058-1649 109 156 74 152 147 150 449 222 671
Robert Barr 231-222 55 174 56 184 152 159 495 168 663
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 1: Division 1

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 184 276 1227 276 1503 26.00

Singles 138 189 224 213 626 138 764
Doubles 138 168 232 201 601 138 739

2 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 180 300 1097 300 1397 20.00
Singles 150 211 168 121 500 150 650
Doubles 150 235 170 192 597 150 747

3 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 184 276 1104 276 1380 14.00
Singles 138 188 182 190 560 138 698
Doubles 138 189 162 193 544 138 682

4 Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 188 252 1127 252 1379
Singles 126 164 170 178 512 126 638
Doubles 126 209 204 202 615 126 741

5 James Surratt 263-16851 65 176 324 1054 324 1378
Singles 162 190 166 165 521 162 683
Doubles 162 189 159 185 533 162 695

6 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 189 246 1130 246 1376
Singles 123 179 219 203 601 123 724
Doubles 123 167 169 193 529 123 652

7 Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 192 1156 192 1348
Singles 96 178 181 238 597 96 693
Doubles 96 178 201 180 559 96 655

8 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 185 270 1056 270 1326
Singles 135 164 141 193 498 135 633
Doubles 135 215 181 162 558 135 693

9 Cary Lemley 249-923 79 204 156 1141 156 1297
Singles 78 188 191 220 599 78 677
Doubles 78 149 191 202 542 78 620

10 Mike Petroni 249-1 79 182 288 995 288 1283
Singles 144 169 157 163 489 144 633
Doubles 144 170 176 160 506 144 650

11 Tony Rainey 8719-4203 45 179 306 969 306 1275
Singles 153 147 150 155 452 153 605
Doubles 153 157 189 171 517 153 670

12 Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 183 282 938 282 1220
Singles 141 179 158 166 503 141 644
Doubles 141 129 147 159 435 141 576
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 2: Division 2

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 168 372 1062 372 1434 26.00

Singles 186 156 230 167 553 186 739
Doubles 186 158 181 170 509 186 695

2 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 166 384 1032 384 1416 20.00
Singles 192 149 203 210 562 192 754
Doubles 192 163 171 136 470 192 662

3 Eric Carr 231-412 55 170 360 1052 360 1412 14.00
Singles 180 153 193 192 538 180 718
Doubles 180 184 179 151 514 180 694

4 Butch Akers 227-757 113 174 336 1075 336 1411
Singles 168 116 212 166 494 168 662
Doubles 168 212 179 190 581 168 749

5 Arthur King 231-109 55 166 384 995 384 1379
Singles 192 119 209 156 484 192 676
Doubles 192 170 162 179 511 192 703

6 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 175 330 1048 330 1378
Singles 165 168 147 169 484 165 649
Doubles 165 203 182 179 564 165 729

7 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 378 996 378 1374
Singles 189 190 175 120 485 189 674
Doubles 189 156 202 153 511 189 700

8 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 167 378 981 378 1359
Singles 189 172 131 165 468 189 657
Doubles 189 208 159 146 513 189 702

9 Danny Brock 231-154 55 172 348 981 348 1329
Singles 174 140 158 149 447 174 621
Doubles 174 175 179 180 534 174 708

10 Stephanie Milhous 2865-12 55 G 161 414 896 414 1310
Singles 207 117 159 156 432 207 639
Doubles 207 163 146 155 464 207 671

11 Robert Barr 231-222 55 174 336 959 336 1295
Singles 168 126 144 194 464 168 632
Doubles 168 184 152 159 495 168 663

12 Walter High 288-530 45 172 348 856 348 1204
Singles 174 122 134 122 378 174 552
Doubles 174 149 173 156 478 174 652
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Official Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 3: Division 3

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Dan Moreno 288-1602 45 154 456 1063 456 1519 26.00

Singles 228 158 158 186 502 228 730
Doubles 228 198 170 193 561 228 789

2 Tom Brown 231-1478 55 152 468 1003 468 1471 20.00
Singles 234 180 163 185 528 234 762
Doubles 234 160 150 165 475 234 709

3 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 124 636 824 636 1460 14.00
Singles 318 108 140 135 383 318 701
Doubles 318 131 145 165 441 318 759

4 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 137 558 865 558 1423
Singles 279 145 126 140 411 279 690
Doubles 279 127 152 175 454 279 733

5 Adel Ellingson 2884-249 65 G 131 594 798 594 1392
Singles 297 124 135 136 395 297 692
Doubles 297 117 145 141 403 297 700

6 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 146 504 884 504 1388
Singles 252 130 157 135 422 252 674
Doubles 252 164 155 143 462 252 714

7 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 136 564 820 564 1384
Singles 282 111 129 131 371 282 653
Doubles 282 142 143 164 449 282 731

8 Gloria Carr 2865-536 55 G 148 492 872 492 1364
Singles 246 162 147 135 444 246 690
Doubles 246 140 141 147 428 246 674

9 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 654 705 654 1359
Singles 327 97 134 119 350 327 677
Doubles 327 113 109 133 355 327 682

10 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 133 582 766 582 1348
Singles 291 128 121 109 358 291 649
Doubles 291 131 141 136 408 291 699

11 Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 155 450 892 450 1342
Singles 225 162 139 144 445 225 670
Doubles 225 168 146 133 447 225 672

12 Don Launius 8058-1649 109 156 444 893 444 1337
Singles 222 121 144 179 444 222 666
Doubles 222 152 147 150 449 222 671
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Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch All Events

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 184 1227 27.00

Singles 189 224 213 626
Doubles 168 232 201 601

2 Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 1156 18.00
Singles 178 181 238 597
Doubles 178 201 180 559

3 Cary Lemley 249-923 79 204 1141
Singles 188 191 220 599
Doubles 149 191 202 542

4 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 189 1130
Singles 179 219 203 601
Doubles 167 169 193 529

5 Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 188 1127
Singles 164 170 178 512
Doubles 209 204 202 615

6 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 180 1097
Singles 211 168 121 500
Doubles 235 170 192 597

7 James Surratt 263-16851 65 176 1054
Singles 190 166 165 521
Doubles 189 159 185 533

8 Mike Petroni 249-1 79 182 995
Singles 169 157 163 489
Doubles 170 176 160 506

9 Stephanie Milhous 2865-12 55 G 161 896
Singles 117 159 156 432
Doubles 163 146 155 464
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Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch Singles

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 184 626 27.00

Singles 189 224 213 626

2 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 189 601 18.00
Singles 179 219 203 601

3 Cary Lemley 249-923 79 204 599
Singles 188 191 220 599

4 Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 597
Singles 178 181 238 597

5 James Surratt 263-16851 65 176 521
Singles 190 166 165 521

6 Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 188 512
Singles 164 170 178 512

7 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 180 500
Singles 211 168 121 500

8 Mike Petroni 249-1 79 182 489
Singles 169 157 163 489

9 Stephanie Milhous 2865-12 55 G 161 432
Singles 117 159 156 432
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